Bolton Cycle Shelter PDF
info@bikedocksolutions.com Call: 0800612 6113 UK Aggregates Ltd, The

BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS Factory, 8 Portland
THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Bolton Cycle Shelter £8,619.60

Excl. VAT: £7,183.00

Product Images

17/04/2024
https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/bolton-cycle-shelter



https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/bolton-cycle-shelter

Description

The Bolton bike shelter is an ideal solution for anywhere from schools to retail centres or parks. It has a
sturdy steel construction with clear polycarbonate 5mm thick sheets. This cycle shelter can be galvanised or
powder coated RAL code colour finish or both. The strong, aesthetically pleasing bike shelter offers a practical
solution to bike storage and a variety of other applications. It is ideally paired with 4 Sheffield bike stands,
which can accommodate up to 8 bikes.

Options:

This bike shelter can be ordered with an extra extension bay. It comes with several options for finish -
powder-coated, hot-dipped galvanised, or both hot-dipped galvanised and powder-coated in the colour of
your choice.

Specification:

e Uprights made of 101mm tube, roof frame made of 64mm tube

Galvanised finish as standard

Roof sheets are clear view PET 5mm thick sheeting

The main bay can accommodate up to 8 bikes with 4 Sheffield cycle stands (not included)
e Extensions bays also available

Size:
3300mm overall length x 2460mm overall depth x 2100mm overall height

Installation:

Supplied in component form for easy installation on site. Cladding/roofing needs to be fixed on site. Sheeting
is clamped to frame using clamping strips. Legs can be flanged for bolting down to a suitable concrete base
(400 cube minimum) or with ragged ends for casting into the ground. Ground fixing bolts can be supplied
extra. Flanged version: 16 16mm bolts required per flanged main bay, 8 per flanged extension bay Ragged
version: Excavate a hole 500mmx500mmx400mm deep for casting in each end.

Delivery Time:
14 to 21 working days

17/04/2024
https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/bolton-cycle-shelter


https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/bolton-cycle-shelter

Additional Options

Extension Bay

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

No Extension
Extension Bay

Powder Coated Colour
Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour
Galvanised

1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/bolton-cycle-shelter

£0.00

£4,675.00

£0.00

£275.00

£275.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£55.00

17/04/2024


https://www.bikedocksolutions.com/bolton-cycle-shelter

