

info@bikedocksolutions.com Call: 0800 612 6113

UK Aggregates Ltd, The Factory, 8 Portland Commercial Estate, Ripple Road, Barking, IG11 0TW



# **Bolton Cycle Shelter**

£8,619.60 Excl. VAT: £7,183.00

#### **Product Images**



The Bolton bike shelter is an ideal solution for anywhere from schools to retail centres or parks. It has a sturdy steel construction with clear polycarbonate 5mm thick sheets. This cycle shelter can be galvanised or powder coated RAL code colour finish or both. The strong, aesthetically pleasing bike shelter offers a practical solution to bike storage and a variety of other applications. It is ideally paired with 4 Sheffield bike stands, which can accommodate up to 8 bikes.

# Options:

This bike shelter can be ordered with an extra extension bay. It comes with several options for finish powder-coated, hot-dipped galvanised, or both hot-dipped galvanised and powder-coated in the colour of your choice.

# Specification:

- Uprights made of 101mm tube, roof frame made of 64mm tube
- Galvanised finish as standard
- Roof sheets are clear view PET 5mm thick sheeting
- The main bay can accommodate up to 8 bikes with 4 Sheffield cycle stands (not included)
- Extensions bays also available

Size:

3300mm overall length x 2460mm overall depth x 2100mm overall height

#### Installation:

Supplied in component form for easy installation on site. Cladding/roofing needs to be fixed on site. Sheeting is clamped to frame using clamping strips. Legs can be flanged for bolting down to a suitable concrete base (400 cube minimum) or with ragged ends for casting into the ground. Ground fixing bolts can be supplied extra. Flanged version: 16 16mm bolts required per flanged main bay, 8 per flanged extension bay Ragged version: Excavate a hole 500mmx500mmx400mm deep for casting in each end.

# **Delivery Time:**

14 to 21 working days

#### Additional Options

Extension Bay	No Extension	£0.00
	Extension Bay	£4,675.00
Choose Finish	Powder Coated Colour	£0.00
	Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour	£275.00
	Galvanised	£275.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	£0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	£55.00

